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SK 3311.030 - Touchscreen display, color For LCP rack/

Inline, CW

All relevant operating parameters are shown directly on the LCP via the display, and this enables
you to directly monitor important functions of the LCP directly and adjust the settings.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes

Suitable for Model No.

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals
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SK 3311.030

The display allows you to directly monitor key LCP functions and
specify settings.

Touchscreen display, color
Connection cable
Assembly components

SK'3311.130/230/260/530/540/560/148/238/268/548/538/568
SK'3312.130/230/250/260/530/540/550/560/570

SK
3313.130/230/250/260/530/540/550/560/570/238/268/548/538/
568

SK'3314.130/230/250/260/530/540/542/550/560/570

1 pc(s).

0.3

0.373

85312040
4028177663718
EC002515
EC002515

27180712



Approvals

Explanations Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK
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