

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SK 3311.030

Touchscreen display, color

State: 2026-02-13 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



SK 3311.030 - Touchscreen display, color For LCP rack/Inline, CW

All relevant operating parameters are shown directly on the LCP via the display, and this enables you to directly monitor important functions of the LCP directly and adjust the settings.

Features

Model No.	SK 3311.030
Product description	The display allows you to directly monitor key LCP functions and specify settings.
Supply includes	Touchscreen display, color Connection cable Assembly components
Suitable for Model No.	SK 3311.130/230/260/530/540/560/148/238/268/548/538/568 SK 3312.130/230/250/260/530/540/550/560/570 SK 3313.130/230/250/260/530/540/550/560/570/238/268/548/538/ 568 SK 3314.130/230/250/260/530/540/542/550/560/570
Packaging unit	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.3
Gross weight	0.373
Customs tariff number	85312040
EAN	4028177663718
ETIM 9	EC002515
ETIM 8	EC002515
ECLASS 8.0	27180712

Approvals

Approvals

Explanations

Declaration of conformity
Declaration of conformity UK